
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
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2481
5537
6049
8822+

3512
1236
6139
1493+

8610
7168
7572
1224+

4336
5723
3579
6645+

4259
5254
3070
9660+

5405
5088
2282
4550+

5346
3336
7186
4325+

2941
1741
2599
1875+

5981
4990
2518
5017+

8327
5454
3596
1675+

6739
1876
9821
8100+

8443
3157
6563
8705+

3350
3248
7099
9488+

3946
3324
6035
9814+

8583
7618
1602
6124+

1581
8601
8508
1856+

9287
3905
6626
8872+

8524
6547
9678
3185+

7374
8518
1787
2921+

4763
5671
5211
1804+
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
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2481
5537
6049
8822+

22889

3512
1236
6139
1493+

12380

8610
7168
7572
1224+

24574

4336
5723
3579
6645+

20283

4259
5254
3070
9660+

22243

5405
5088
2282
4550+

17325

5346
3336
7186
4325+

20193

2941
1741
2599
1875+
9156

5981
4990
2518
5017+

18506

8327
5454
3596
1675+

19052

6739
1876
9821
8100+

26536

8443
3157
6563
8705+

26868

3350
3248
7099
9488+

23185

3946
3324
6035
9814+

23119

8583
7618
1602
6124+

23927

1581
8601
8508
1856+

20546

9287
3905
6626
8872+

28690

8524
6547
9678
3185+

27934

7374
8518
1787
2921+

20600

4763
5671
5211
1804+

17449
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